Klasse 1

Pl. Name

1 Louis RuRe

2 Justin ligen

3 Niklas Tschasche

4 Tom Godde

5 Tobias Grundkotter
6 Noel Eisert

7 Jaden Wabe

8 Tim Jacob

9 Lara Grundkotter
10 Anna Nettlenbusch
11 Jan Leon Nettlenbusch
12 Marco Luig

13 Bemn Liling

14 Hanna Heckmann
15 Michael Franke
Klasse 2

Pl. Name

1 Luca Stanski

2 Jan Zabel

3 Devin Braune

4 Marvin Schmidt

5 Thomas Franke

6 Maximilian Windhovel
7 Daniel Gerber

8 Tobias Lieckenbrocker
9 Maurice Brennholt
10 Tim Wulhorst

11 Marius Brummel
12 Niels Nordmeyer
13 Marielle Grandrath
14 Tim Habicht

15 Jasmin Franke

16 Lea Dolinar

17 Fabian Hahnel

18 Patrick Graf

19 Dominik Magdeburg
20 Tim Kestermann

21 Maren Lobe

22 Jay Kreutzer

N
w

Desiree Banaskiwitz

ADAC Westfalenmeisterschaft

Rollerturnier
AC Oelde, Lauf 1, 08.03.2015

Verein

AC Oelde

AC Oelde

MFC Auf dem Schnee
MSC Herten

AC Oelde

MSC Herten

MFC Auf dem Schnee
MSC Herten

AC Oelde

AMSC Liidinghausen
AMSC Liidinghausen
MFC Portugale Suttrop
MFC Auf dem Schnee
MFC Portugale Suttrop
MFC Portugale Suttrop

Verein

MSC Herten

AC Oelde

MSC Herten

AC Oelde

MFC Portugale Suttrop
AC Oelde

MSC Herten

AC Oelde

AMSC Marl-Hiils
MSC Herten

MFC Auf dem Schnee
AC Oelde

MFC Auf dem Schnee
MSC Herten

MFC Portugale Suttrop
MSC Bork

MSC Bork

AMSC Liidinghausen
AMSC Ludinghausen
AMSC Ludinghausen
MSC Bork

AMSC Ludinghausen
MSC Bork

Wertung Lauf 1
Fehler Zeit
0 57,61
20 55,48
0 56,87
0 75,12
40 63,28
20 74,21
30 73,18
10 81,04
30 86,26
30 66,86
90 77,67
90 69,65
90 82,67
60 91,67
90 76,95
Wertung Lauf 1
Fehler Zeit
0 52,96
10 53,89
0 60,04
0 62,21
10 60,01
10 57,07
20 59,64
0 62,46
20 55,43
30 58,23
20 66,40
70 57,64
20 79,53
40 75,07
50 60,04
30 72,76
70 75,29
80 48,72
90 49,78
70 63,31
80 78,34
140 53,96
90 82,04

Wertung Lauf 2

Fehler
10
0
20
10
0
0
0
10
20
70
10
20
30
50
100

Zeit
55,56
55,45
56,45
71,17
61,29
71,96
71,50
79,70
63,36
62,31
68,64
67,06
89,02
92,89
81,53

Wertung Lauf 2

Fehler
0
0
0

10
0
10
0
0
20
0
20
0
10
0
30
60
40
90
100
80
50
50
70

Zeit
49,75
48,06
57,26
53,31
58,13
54,89
62,09
80,62
53,75
66,06
67,07
55,51
74,95
72,20
69,59
69,53
74,51
65,98
47,73
76,28
85,24
52,09
97,48

Gesamt-
punkte
123,17
130,93
133,32
156,29
164,57
166,17
174,68
180,74
199,62
229,17
246,31
246,71
291,69
294,56
348,48

Gesamt-
punkte
102,71
111,95
117,30
125,52
128,14
131,96
141,73
143,08
149,18
154,29
173,47
183,15
184,48
187,27
209,63
232,29
259,80
284,70
287,51
289,59
293,58
296,05
339,52

ADAC-
Punkte
9,67
9,00
8,33
7,67
7,00
6,33
5,67
5,00
4,33
3,67
3,00
2,33
1,67
1,00
0,33

ADAC-
Punkte
9,78
9,35
8,91
8,48
8,04
7,61
7,17
6,74
6,30
5,87
5,43
5,00
4,57
4,13
3,70
3,26
2,83
2,39
1,96
1,52
1,09
0,65
0,22



Klasse 1

Pl. Name

1 Tobias Grundkotter
2 Justin ligen

3 Louis RuRe

4 Noel Eisert

5 Niklas Tschasche

6 Tom Godde

7 Lara Grundkotter

8 Tim Jakob

9 Jan Leon Nettlenbusch
10 Marco Luig

11 Hanna Heckmann
12 Jaden Wabe

13 Anna Nettlenbusch
14 Michael Franke

15 Ben Liling

Klasse 2

Pl.  Name

1 Jan Zabel

2 Luca Stanski

3 Niels Nordmeyer

4 Tim Wulhorst

5 Daniel Gerber

6 Devin Braune

7 Maurice Brennholt
8 Marvin Schmidt

9 Fabian Hahnel

10 Thomas Franke

11 Tobias Lieckenbrocker
12 Jasmin Franke

13 Maximilian Windhovel
14 Tim Habicht

15 Lea Dolinar

16 Marius Brummel

17 Jay Kreutzer

18 Maren Lobe

19 Dominik Magdeburg
20 Desiree Banaskiwitz
21 Marielle Grandrath
22 Patrick Graf

23 Tim Kestermann

ADAC Westfalenmeisterschaft

Rollerturnier
AC Oelde, Lauf 2, 08.03.2015

Verein

AC Oelde

AC Oelde

AC Oelde

MSC Herten

MFC Auf dem Schnee
MSC Herten

AC Oelde

MSC Herten

AMSC Ludinghausen
MFC Portugale Suttrop
MFC Portugale Suttrop
MFC Auf dem Schnee
AMSC Lidinghausen
MFC Portugale Suttrop
MFC Auf dem Schnee

Verein

AC Oelde

MSC Herten

AC Oelde

MSC Herten

MSC Herten

MSC Herten

AMSC Marl-Huls

AC Oelde

MSC Bork

MFC Portugale Suttrop
AC Oelde

MFC Portugale Suttrop
AC Oelde

MSC Herten

MSC Bork

MFC Auf dem Schnee
AMSC Lidinghausen
MSC Bork

AMSC Lidinghausen
MSC Bork

MFC Auf dem Schnee
AMSC Lidinghausen
AMSC Lidinghausen

Wertung Lauf 1
Fehler Zeit
0 59,76
20 54,12
20 54,37
0 78,61
20 58,09
30 71,50
30 62,64
0 86,02
50 65,02
20 65,68
60 82,81
60 81,29
60 65,89
80 83,34
100 91,86
Wertung Lauf 1
Fehler Zeit
0 47,75
0 50,06
0 55,65
0 56,17
0 57,90
10 59,40
20 54,26
20 51,51
20 62,04
20 57,92
20 57,17
10 58,81
50 61,62
0 71,31
40 67,72
20 70,61
60 52,96
60 79,82
80 49,28
40 84,29
70 88,86
60 52,23
80 58,92

Wertung Lauf 2
Fehler Zeit
20 66,45
20 53,15
20 55,45
0 74,37
20 59,76
0 60,29
20 62,56
0 97,92
0 73,18
50 67,90
30 81,12
50 76,92
110 57,61
50 82,04
50 88,76
Wertung Lauf 2
Fehler Zeit
0 48,50
0 55,43
0 54,75
0 56,06
10 56,12
0 61,00
0 58,48
20 51,34
0 61,26
10 64,98
20 57,36
30 56,87
0 55,84
50 70,89
20 69,06
30 80,42
60 59,39
40 65,59
70 49,14
40 94,17
60 76,10
120 63,10
80 79,78

Gesamt-
punkte
146,21
147,27
149,82
152,98
157,85
161,79
175,20
183,94
188,20
203,58
253,93
268,21
293,50
295,38
330,62

Gesamt-
punkte
96,25
105,49
110,40
112,23
124,02
130,40
132,74
142,85
143,30
152,90
154,53
155,68
167,46
192,20
196,78
201,03
232,35
245,41
248,42
258,46
294,96
295,33
298,70

ADAC-
Punkte
9,67
9,00
8,33
7,67
7,00
6,33
5,67
5,00
4,33
3,67
3,00
2,33
1,67
1,00
0,33

ADAC-
Punkte
9,78
9,35
8,91
8,48
8,04
7,61
7,17
6,74
6,30
5,87
5,43
5,00
4,57
4,13
3,70
3,26
2,83
2,39
1,96
1,52
1,09
0,65
0,22



